JOSEPH MCGLENNON

Born 1957
Scotland

Education

Bachelor of Arts in Fine Art from Adelaide University of South Australia
Diploma of Education from Adelaide University of South Australia

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2017
2016
2015

2014
2013
2012
2011

Heavenly Fighters, Michael Reid Sydney
Florilegium, Michael Reid at 602, Melbourne
Skyestags, Edinburgh Fine Art Society
Skyestags, Michael Reid, Sydney and Berlin
Strange Voyage at Customs House, Michael Reid
Thylacine 1936, Michael Reid, Berlin, Sydney
Troopers, Michael Reid, Sydney

Strange Voyage, Michael Reid, Sydney

Selected Group Exhibitions

2018
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Collections

WALLPOWER: Contemporary Australian Photography,
London, UK, Paris, France

WALLPOWER: Contemporary Australian Photography,
Cologne, Berlin, Germany

Australian Exotica (touring exhibition 2016-2018), Monash
Gallery of Art, Victoria

Birds: Flight paths in Australian Art, Mornington Peninsular
Regional Gallery, Victoria

Photo London

Wall power: Significant Contemporary Australian
photography and photomedia, Michael Reid, Sydney
From the colonial to the personal, Peter Walker Fine Art in
conjunction with Michael Reid, Adelaide

Australian Landscape: Present in the Now, Michael Reid,
Berlin

Murr-ma — Uncovering Aboriginal and Contemporary
Australian Art, Michael Reid Berlin

Artbank, Australia

Australian National Gallery, Canberra
National Museum of Australia

National Museum of Scotland
Parliament of Australia

Western Plains Cultural Centre, Dubbo
Newcastle Art Gallery



Art Gallery of South Australia

Awards and Prizes

2017
2015

2012

2011

Finalist, Olive Cotton Award

Winner, William and Winnifred Bowness Photogaphy Prize
Finalist, Doug Moran Photographic Prize

Finalist, William and Winnifred Bowness Photogaphy Prize
Finalist, Doug Moran Photographic Prize



