## JOSEPH MCGLENNON

Born 1957 Scotland

## Education

Bachelor of Arts in Fine Art from Adelaide University of South Australia Diploma of Education from Adelaide University of South Australia

## **Selected Solo Exhibitions**

2017	Heavenly Fighters, Michael Reid Sydney
2016	Florilegium, Michael Reid at 602, Melbourne
2015	Skyestags, Edinburgh Fine Art Society
	Skyestags, Michael Reid, Sydney and Berlin
2014	Strange Voyage at Customs House, Michael Reid
2013	Thylacine 1936, Michael Reid, Berlin, Sydney
2012	Troopers, Michael Reid, Sydney
2011	Strange Voyage, Michael Reid, Sydney

## **Selected Group Exhibitions**

2018	WALLPOWER: Contemporary Australian Photography, London, UK, Paris, France
2017	WALLPOWER: Contemporary Australian Photography, Cologne, Berlin, Germany
2016	Australian Exotica (touring exhibition 2016-2018), Monash Gallery of Art, Victoria
	Birds: Flight paths in Australian Art, Mornington Peninsular Regional Gallery, Victoria
2015	Photo London
	Wall power: Significant Contemporary Australian photography and photomedia, Michael Reid, Sydney
2014	From the colonial to the personal, Peter Walker Fine Art in conjunction with Michael Reid, Adelaide
2013	Australian Landscape: Present in the Now, Michael Reid, Berlin
2012	Murr-ma – Uncovering Aboriginal and Contemporary Australian Art, Michael Reid Berlin

## **Collections**

Artbank, Australia
Australian National Gallery, Canberra
National Museum of Australia
National Museum of Scotland
Parliament of Australia
Western Plains Cultural Centre, Dubbo
Newcastle Art Gallery

# Art Gallery of South Australia

## **Awards and Prizes**

2017	Finalist, Olive Cotton Award
2015	Winner, William and Winnifred Bowness Photogaphy Prize
2012	Finalist, Doug Moran Photographic Prize
	Finalist, William and Winnifred Bowness Photogaphy Prize
2011	Finalist, Doug Moran Photographic Prize